THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2025 CONCILS

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

1:00 PM
24-22473 GLT
24-70510 JAD
24-70466 JAD
24-22789 CMB
24-22067 CMB
24-22511 CMB
24-20468 JICM
24-21896 CMB
24-22398 JAD
24-22339 GLT
24-21833 CMB
24-22607 JICM
24-22741 GLT

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

NULPH, K

WITHERSPOON, JR., J

MAINS, 111, K
GRAF, I1l, N
HOPKINS, M
RUSBARSKY, M
KUHAR, J
RADIGAN, T
KOZELNIK, S
MELENDEZ, JR., J
FARRELL, M
MCMAHAN, A
MCGEE, T

ATTORNEY

FOSTER, D
HUFF, J
ROSS, J
BRENNAN, M
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
WILLIS, L
SACCA, C
SACCA, C
SACCA, C


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

1:30 PM
24-70472 JAD
24-70468 JAD
24-70296 JAD
24-70495 JAD
24-70471 JAD
24-10219 JICM
24-22547 CMB
24-21935 GLT
22-21625 GLT

2:00 PM
24-22448 GLT
23-21245 CMB
24-22817 CMB
24-22793 CMB
24-22825 JAD
24-22751 GLT

2:30 PM
24-70383 JAD

3:00 PM
24-22439 GLT

HILL, L

DIXON, C
BRODE, L
FORISH, L

GARMAN, JR., B

TESLOVICH, K
VANDIVNER, R
FLEMING, B
ROSS, R

SALAC, M
HICKS, K
MONTOOTH, J
DENMAN, T
GASTER, K
HARTSOCK, D

JONES, S

GONZALES, K

SACCA, C
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
SEITZ, K
ALLEN, R
FRYLING, T
WHITE, D
BARTIFAY, G
LOWDEN, S

BEDFORD, R
REESE, A
WRIGHT, S
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S

COHEN, S

KEENAN, B



THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2025 CONCILS

TABLE “C”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

24-22233 GLT
23-21676 GLT
22-10143 JCM
21-10621 JCM
23-10640 JCM
24-10380 JCM
24-10395 JCM

10:00 AM
21-70242 JAD
21-10324 ICM
22-20165 JICM
23-20262 GLT
24-20463 GLT
23-22671 CMB
23-20605 JAD

10:30 AM
21-10589 JCM

ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

DEBTOR

REIMANN, J
MCSHERRY, D
HESS, B
MCDONALD, T
KAULIS, K
SUTTON, D
MARRERO, P

MEUKEL, SR., V
GILBERT, J
BUGAY, JR., ]
WRIGHT, A
MILLER, B
BORTZ, S
CHESICK, E

CORNING, W

ATTORNEY

BARTIFAY, G
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D

HUFF, J

SEITZ, K
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B

PAIL, J


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

11:00 AM
24-10568 JICM
24-20263 CMB
23-21857 CMB
22-70361 JAD
21-20082 GLT

11:30 AM
24-20370 CMB
23-21711 CMB
24-22144 GLT
24-21611 JAD
24-22157 JAD
24-22522 JAD

MAYNARD, JR., K

FULMER, M
BROBECK, J
SHANK, E
KONOVICH, D

PRAGER, JR,, L
MCGREGOR, D
MATTHEWS, D
WILSON, J
DICKS, C

RICHARDS, SR., M

KRUSZEWSKI, M
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

HIPP, D

KEENAN, B
KEENAN, B
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S



